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Hugo Zapata City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 403,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 312-744-7679

Andres Garcia City of Chicago O’Hare Modernization Program
O’Hare International Airport

Adam Rod City of Chicago O’Hare Modernization Program
O’Hare International Airport arod@cityofchicago.org

Moshen Farahany RME 200 S. Michigan Ave., Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604 312-870-6600 MFarahany@RME-i.com

David R. Andalcio Rodriguez &
Associates

65 E. Wacker Place, Suite 1501
Chicago, IL 60661 312-726-7505 d.andalcio@raigroup.net

Laura A. Saviano Ross Barney
Architects

10 W. Hubbard Street
Chicago, IL 60654 312-832-0600 las@r-barc.com

S. Singh Rikhiraj Singh &
Associates, Inc

300 W. Adams Street, Suite 609
Chicago, IL 60606 312-629-0240 singh@singhinc.com

Stephen S. Shelus
Leo Karall
Antonious D. Oshana

SPAAN Tech, Inc. 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8822 sshelus@spaantech.com
lkarall@spaantech.com

aoshana@spaantech.com
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Thomas Paolicchi ABNA 9901 S. Western Ave., Suite 001
Chicago, IL 60643

773-881-4788 tpaolicchi@abnacorp.com

Betsy P. Yung Logic Solutions 2001 Midwest Road, Suite LL11
Oak Brook, IL 60523

630-678-9233 l.enterprises@sbcglobal.net

Leslie Williams Milhouse
Engineering &
Const.

60 E. van Buren Street, Suite
1501
Chicago, IL 60605

312-987-0061 lwilliams@milhouseinc.com

Cynthia B. Muller Muller & Muller,
Ltd.

700 N. Sangamon Street
Chicago, IL 60642

312-432-4180 cmuller@muller2.com

Daniel L. Williams Paragon Project
Resources, Inc.

6221 Riverside Drive, Suite 106
Irving, TX 75039

214-634-7060 danny.williams@2paragon.com

John Bolden Comprehensive
Construction
Consulting, Inc.

330 S. Wells Street, Suite 1002
Chicago, IL 60606

312-353-3000 jbolden@comprehensivecc.com
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Joe C. Holland Kenny Const. Co. 2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062

847-541-8200 jholland@kennyconstruction.com

Sharon Bardberry,
Michael Sutton

Infrastructure
Engineering, Inc.

33 W. Monroe Street, Suite 1540 312-425-9560 sbradberry@infrastructure-eng.com

Pete Jimenez Business
Systems of
America, Inc.

234 S. Ashland Ave
Chicago, IL 60607

312-559-9222 PJimenez@bsofa.com

John D. Sorensen Unison
Consulting, Inc.

409 W. Huron, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312-988-3369 jonsorensen@unison-ucg.com

Larry Houle
Mark Moscinski
Don Zoufal

SDI, LLC. 33 W. Monroe, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60603

312-580-7595 IHoule@sdienterprises.com
mmoscinski@sdienterprises.com

dzoufal@sdienterprises.com

Pete Jimenez Faster Messenger
Service, Inc.

329 W. 18th Street, Suite 413
Chicago, IL 60616

312-829-6340 pete@fastermessenger.com
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Marion Kessy Fluid Clarity 1144 W. Lake Street, Suite 303
Oak Park., IL 60301

708-383-3500 Marion.kessy@fluidclarity.com

Maria-Alicia Serrano AREA, Inc. 914 S. Wabash
Chicago, IL 60605

312-461-0015 aserrano@areainc.net

Mark A. Schoonveld J.A. Watts, Inc. 222 S. Morgan St., Suite 4A
Chicago, IL 60607

312-997-3722 mschoonveld@jwincorporated.com

David A. Zarowny Hatch Mott
MacDonald

200 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 3100
Chicago, IL 60606

312-674-4525 David.zarowny@hatchmott.com

Joan Berry EJM Engineering,
Inc.

411 South Wells Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-922 1700 jberry@ejmengineering.com

Angela A. Boyle GSG Consultants,
Inc.

855 W. Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60607

312-733-6262 aboyle@gsg-consultants.com
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Kevin P. Hayes ESI Consultants,
Ltd.

208 S. La Salle Street, Suite
1670
Chicago, IL 60604

312-277-1700 khayes@esiconsultantsltd.com

Robert B. Brown Coordinated
Const. Project
Control Services

18 W. 140 Butterfield Road, Suite
1500
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181

630-613-7170 bbrown@CoordCPCS.com

Chuck Rowe Chuck Rowe, AIA,
LEED, AP

1448 Lawrence Ave.
Lake Forrest, IL 60045

847-234-7374 chuck@crroweinc.com

Angelica Martínez KFA, Inc. 30 East Adams St., Suite 1040
Chicago, IL 60603

312-641-933 amartinez@kfa-inc.com

Kurt Little Jones Lang
LaSalle

200 East Randolph Drive
Chicago, IL 60601

312-782-5800 Kurt.little@am.joneslanglasalle.com

Regina Webster Regina Webster &
Associates, Inc.

8619 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite
602
Chicago, IL 60631

773-632-4750 rwebster@RWAengineers.com
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David Bremer Carnow, Conibear
& Assoc., Ltd.

300 W. Adams St.,
Suite 1200
Chiago, IL 60606

312-762-2915 dbremer@ccaltd.com

Alexander Grzyb,
Matthew Tennicott

East Lake Mgt. &
Development
Corp.

2850 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

312-949-3175 agrzyb@eastlakemgmt.com
mtennicott@eastlakemgmt.com

Stephen R. Lynch Patrick
Engineering, Inc.

55 E. Monroe Street, suite 3450
Chicago, IL 60603

312-201-7951 slynch@patrickengineering.com

Sarah Wilkinson ARUP 35 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60601

312-849-5610 Sarah.wilkinson@arup.com

Jorge A. Moreno CivCon Services,
Inc.

230 W. Monroe Street, Suite 340
Chicago, IL 60606

312-379-2220 jmoreno@civconinc.com

Thomas Smiles Epstein 600 W. Fulton Street
Chicago, IL 60661

312-454-9100 tsmiles@epsteinglobal.com
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Philip J. Peterson
Ajay N, Shah

Globetrotters
Engineering Corp.

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-922-6400 Peterson@gec-group.com
ashah@gec-group.com

Richard A. Hill Parsons 10 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-930-5237 Richard.hill@parsons.com

Todd A. Knuckey RS & H 10 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 1810
Chicago, IL 60606

312-526-5021 Todd.knuckey@rsandh.com

Dagmar P. Cameron McDonough
Assoc., Inc.

130 E. Randolph Street, Suite
1000
Chicago, IL 60601

312-946-7109 dcameron@maiengr.com

Stephen Miller Gensler 11 E. Madison Street, Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60602

312-386-2944 Stephen_miller@gensler.com

Phoebe S. Selden Scott Balice
Strategies

20 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 2200
Chicago, IL 60606

773-263-7900 phoebe@scottbalice.com
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Ramon Ricondo
Shawn M. Kinder
Finlay Graham

Ricondo & Assoc. 20 N. Clark Street, Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60602

312-606-0611 s_kinder@ricondo.com
f_graham@ricondo.com

Brian O’Connor O’Connor Airport
Consulting, LLC.

902 Western Ave.
Joliet, IL

815-727-7275 bocarchitect@sbcglobal.net

David Andalcio WynnDalco
Enterprises

55 W. Wacker Drive, 9th Fl.
Chicago, IL 60601

312-256-9090 d.andalcio@wynndalco.com

Atif Rizvi BNP Assoc., Inc. 101 E. Ridge Office Park, Suite
103
Danbury, CT 06810

203-792-3000 atfrizvi@bnpassociates.com

Stephanie Meehan Kudrna & Assoc.,
Ltd.

400 S. Green Street, Suite 304
Chicago, IL 60607

312-738-1522 smeehan@kudrna.com

Thomas R. Rossbach
Robert J. McAndrews

HNTB Corp. 111 N. Canal Street, Suite 1250
Chicago, IL 60606

312-930-9119 trossbach@hntb.com
rmcandrews@hntb.com
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J. James Mo MoDe Architects,
P.C.

363 W. Erie Street, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60654

312-475-9918 jmo@modearchitectspc.com

Richard Weitzel Delta
Engineering, Inc.

111 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 910
Chicago, IL 60604

312-291-6568 rweitzel@deichicago.com

Albert Clark, Jr. URS Corp. 100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312-939-1000 Albert_clark@urscorp.com

Gregory J. Mack
Daniel Griffin
Richard A. Rivera

R & G
Engineering, LLC.

8770 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., suite
1300
Chicago, IL 60631

773-714-5049 gm@rgengineering.net
djg@rgengineering.net
rar@rgengineering.net

Kate Nigl
Pat Askew

Perkins & Will 330 N. Wabash Ave., Suite 3600
Chicago, IL 60611

312-755-4607 kate.nigl@perkinswill.com
pat.askew@perkinswill.com

Martin A. Ross Tran System 1051 Perimeter Drive, Suite 1025
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847-407-5281 maross@transystems.com
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Jorge Galdamez Urban Assets,
Inc.

57 E. Delaware Place, Suite
1605
Chicago, IL 60611

312-943-6993 galdamez37@sbcglobal.net

Scott Dileto
Michael T. Ring

EDI, Inc. 33 W. Monroe, Suite 1825 312-345-1400 sdileto@envdesigni.com
mring@envdesigni.com

Brian Quinlan Burns &
McDonnell

1431 Opus Place, Suite 400
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630-724-3215 bquinlan@burnsmcd.com

Leslie W. Taylor
Peter Ruggiero

Skidmore, Owings
& Merrill, LLP.

224 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60604

312-360-4728 leslie.taylor@som.com
peter.ruggiero@som.com

Matthew N. Demos
Laura Sakach

Crawford, Murphy
& Tilly, Inc.

70 N. Madison Street, Suite 460
Chicago, IL 60602

312-855-2540 mdemos@cmtengr.com
isakach@cmtengr.com

Steven Smutny Panto-Ulema 1006 S. Michigan Ave., Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60605

312-939-3838 ssmutny@oanto-ulema.com
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Richard Taber Ghafari Assoc.,
LLC.

360 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60601

312-857-2185 rtaber@ghafari.com

Alan Dadian
Eileen Chin

R.M. Chin &
Associates, Inc.

500 W. 18th Street, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60616

312-595-2000 adaian@rmchin.com
eileenc@rmchin.com

Romesh K. Kansal STV, Inc. 200 w. Monroe Street, Suite 1650
Chicago, IL 60606

312-553-4162 romesh.kansal@stvinc.com

Stephen Elrod
David W. Pellizzari

Michael Baker Jr.,
Inc.

311 W. Monroe Street, Suite
1350
Chicago, IL 60606

312-707-8770 selrod@mbakercorp.com
dpellizzari@mbakercorp.com

Daniel L. Williams Paragon Project
Resources, Inc.

6221 Riverside Drive, Suite 106
Irving, Texas 75039

214-634-7060 danny.willimas@2paragon.com

Kip J. Smith MACTEC
Engineering &
Consulting, Inc.

8745 W. Higgins Road, Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60631

773-693-6030 kjsmith@mactec.com
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Heather A. Hopkins Walker
Restoration
Consultants

850 West Jackson Blvd., Suite
310
Chicago, IL 60607

312-633-4260 Heather.hopkins@walkerrestoration
.com

Todd M. Merrihew
Sylvia Alanis

Jacobs One North Franklin, Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312-251-3015 Todd.merrihew@jacobs.com

Denise Partika Solutions and
Savings, Inc.

5 East Lillian Ave.
Arlington Heights, IL 60004

847-398-1311 solutions-savings@sbcglobal.net

Michael Vonic CH2MHill BPC Airport Partners
10510 W. Zemke Blvd.
P.O. Box 66848
Chicago, IL 60666

773-462-7300 michael.vonic@ch2m.com

Coleman Wolf
Anthony T. Kempa

Environmental
Systems Design,
Inc.

175 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite
1400
Chicago, IL 60604

312-580-0512 cwolf@esdesign.com
akempa@esdesign.com

James M. Considine T.Y. Lin
International

200 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-777-2900 jconsidine@tylin.com
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William E. Sitton RADA Architects 233 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 2320
Chicago, IL 60601

312-856-1970 wesittom@rada-arch.com

Stephen P. Burke Transportation
Business
Services, Inc.

O’Hare Interational Airport
Terminal 5
P.O. Box 661125
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-2524 Steve_burke.tbs@sbcglobal.net

Deborah Capraro Capra Consulting,
LLC.

2132 N. Sayre Ave.
Chicago, IL 60707

773-617-1866 dcapraro@capraconsulting.org

Judy Evans Landrum & Brown 8755 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 850
Chicago, IL 60631

773-628-2906

Ted Strand Soloman Cordwell
Buenz

625 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60611

312-896-1218 ted.strand@scb.com
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Sam Larsen Syska Hennessy 330 N. Wabash Ave., Suite 1505
Chicago, IL 60611

312-898-2466 slarsen@syska.com

J. Scott Phipps 2331 Kenuck Ct.
Naperville, IL 60564

630- 244-4357 phippjs@cs.com

Gavin Parr Construction Cost
Systems, Inc.

1815 S. Meyers Road, Suite 200
Oakbrook Terrace, IL

630-678-0808 gparr@ccsos.com

Kitty Freidheim Freidheim
Consulting

1722 N. Crilly Ct.
Chicago, IL 60614

312-943-2589 freidheim@aol.com

Faith Varwig Faith Group, LLC. 14 Arbor Road
St. Louis, MO 63132

314-991-2228 faith@faithgroupllc.com


